
Name Email Office Phone Office Location Department
1 Aceto, Maureen maceto@newhaven.edu 203-932-7295 South Campus Hall 102 Henry C. Lee College

2 Adams, Mylinda madams@newhaven.edu 203-479-4216 Maxcy Hall 118B Financial Aid

3 Anastos, Sally sanastos@newhaven.edu 203-479-4588 Kaplan 210 Center for Experiential Education 

4 Baker, Ric rbaker@newhaven.edu 203-932-7432 Bartels Student Center 4
th

 Floor Dean of Students

5 Balabanow, Jennifer vpicoordinator@newhaven.edu Lower level of Sheffield Violence Prevention & Intervention Center
6 Blader, Dennis dblader@newhaven.edu 203-479-4827 Gate House 100 Communication/Film & Theater

7 Bouchard, Anthony abouc1@unh.newhaven.edu 203-641-6256 South Campus 3rd Floor Criminal Justice 

8 Bourgoin, Loree lbourgoin@lymefs.newhaven.edu Lyme Academy Lyme Academy

9 Bove, Robert rbove@newhaven.edu 203-809-5120 Subway Building Marketing Department

10 Bozack, Amanda abozack@newhaven.edu 203-932-7039 Saw Mill Rd., Rm. 119 Education
11 Brown, Steve sbrown@newhaven.edu 203-932-7469 Maxcy 118B Financial Aid
12 Calvert, Geri gcalvert@newhaven.edu 203-479-4223 Bartels 211 Conference Services

13 Cappuccia, Paula pcappuccia@newhaven.edu 203-932-7003 Sheffield Hall Ground Level Health Services

14 Carlile, Amy acarlile@newhaven.edu Charger Plaza Biology & Environmental Sciences

15 Chamberland, Neil nchamberland@newhaven.edu 203-932-7335 New Hall Human Resources

16 Chopus, Amelia achopus@newhaven.edu 203-932-7005 Bergami Hall Human Resources

17 Cole, Emily ecole@newhaven.edu 203-932-7219 Kaplan 210 Study Abroad

18 Cole, Helena hcole@newhaven.edu 203-932-7423 Maxcy Hall 210F Office of Academic Services

19 Correia, Ligia lcorreia@newhaven.edu 203-932-7345 Bayer Hall 1st Floor Undergraduate Admissions
20 Crowley, Tracy tcrowley@newhaven.edu 203-479-4183 Bergami Hall Human Resources
21 Cuozzo, Kathryn kcuozzo@newhaven.edu 203-932-7436 Maxcy 210F Office of Academic Services 
22 Cusano, Susan scusano@newhaven.edu 203-932-7238 Bartels Student Center 226 Student Affairs - VP's Office
23 Daisey, Paula pdaisey@newhaven.edu 203-932-7199 Maxcy Hall 224 Facilities
24 Dalsant, Alessia adalsant@newhaven.edu Maxcy Hall 310 Modern Languages
25 Daniels, James jdaniels@newhaven.edu 203-479-4839 Campus Police Campus Police
26 Daniels, Kelsey kdani6@unh.newhaven.edu 203-932-7076 Bixler Hall Office of Residential Life
27 Davies Kane, Carol cdavies@newhaven.edu 203-932-7301 South Campus Hall Registrar
28 Davis, Wes weswjd@sbcglobal.com 203-933-6503 Harugari 303 English
29 DeLieto, Mark mdelieto@newhaven.edu 203-932-7015 Campus Police Campus Police

30 Demery, Michelle mdemery@newhaven.edu 203-479-4858 Bartels Student Activity Center Career Development Center

31
DeRobertis,Lynn lderobertis@newhaven.edu

203-878-9451; 203-

932-7043
Maxcy Hall 208A Office Academic Services

32 Desjardins, Danielle ddesjardins@newhaven.edu 203-494-7734 Bayer Hall Undergraduate Admissions

33 Dudeck, Sara Rachel sdude1@unh.newhaven.edu 410-530-7450 N/A Criminal Justice

34 Dunn, Ashley aguerra@newhaven.edu 203-932-7445 Bartels Student Center 4
th

 Floor Student Affairs

35 Dunston, Nelson ndunston@newhaven.edu 203-479-4541 Echlin 115 Fire Science
36 Dutton, Leila B. ldutton@newhaven.edu 203-932-4540 South Campus 310 Criminal Justice
37 El Turkey, Houssein helturkey@newhaven.edu Maxcy Hall 315 Math Department

38 Eldridge, Melanie meldridge@newhaven.edu 203-931-2926 Charger Plaza Room 3 Biology and Environmental Sciences

39 Faugno, Dana dholladay@newhaven.edu 203-932-7220 Maxcy Hall 109 Bursar's Office
40 Ficek, Douglas dficek@newhaven.edu Gate House Philosophy 
41 Filush, John jfilush@newhaven.edu 203-479-4833 Campus Police Campus Police
42 Finn, Dale dfinn@newhaven.edu 203-932-7093 Maxcy Hall 120 Management 
43 Fiorillo, Elizabeth efiorillo@newhaven.edu Maxcy Hall 319 Math
44 Flay, Nina W. nflay@newhaven.edu 203-506-0961 Maxcy Hall 331 Department of Biology & Environmental Science
45 Forkin, Kathy kforkin@newhaven.edu 203-932-7342 Bartels Student Activities Center 103 Career Development
46 Frederick, Joe jfrederick@newhaven.edu 203-932-7380 Maxcy Hall 210 B Office of Academic Services / Veteran Services

47 Gaboury, Mario T. mgaboury@newhaven.edu 203-932-7253 South Campus Hall 107 Dean's Office, Henry C. Lee College
48 Geisweidt, Edward egeisweidt@newhaven.edu Harugari 304 English

49 Geraghty, Marissa mgeraghty@newhaven.edu 203-932-7076 Bixler Hall Office of Residential Life

50 Goines, Tiffany tgoines@newhaven.edu 203-479-4245 Maxcy Hall 106C First-Year Success Center

51 Graff, Bryan bgraff@newhaven.edu 203-932-7017 North Campus, Charger Gymnasium Athletics
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52
Green, Sean-Michael smgreen@newhaven.edu

917-599-6128 or 203-

932-7212
Echlin 214 Graduate Enrollment

53 Hagen, Ryan rhagen@hewhaven.edu 203-931-6291 Beckerman Recreation Center Campus Recreation

54 Hall Richardson, Alicia ahallrichardson@newhaven.edu 203-932-7409 Sheffield Hall Ground Level Accessibility Resources Center

55 Harris, Diana Dart dharris@newhaven.edu 203-641-4026 Theater Department

56 Harris, Linda lharris@newhaven.edu 203-932-7234 Maxcy 210B Office of Academic Services

57 Hesser, Tiffany thesser@newhaven.edu 203-931-2982 860-575-2988Buckman 223D Chemistry

58 Hill, Mindi mhill@newhaven.edu 203-932-4231 Bartels Campus Center Office of Student Activities   
59 Hollender-Celico, Norma nhollender-celico@newhaven.edu 203-479-4587 Dodds Hall 407 Forensic Science
60 Hughes, Patricia phughes@newhaven.edu 203-535-9503 Charger Gym - North Campus Athletics

61 Huntley, Kristy khuntley@newhaven.edu 203-479-4559 Maxcy 205 Associate Provost's Office

62 Johnson, Becky rjohnson@newhaven.edu 203-932-7176 Bartels Student Center 4th Floor Student Affairs

63
Jokl, Todd tjokl@lymefs.newhaven.edu

860-434-5232, Ext. 

123
Lyme Academy Lyme Academy

64 Kautz de Arango, Kathy kkautz@newhaven.edu 203-932-7338 Echlin 200 International Services Office

65 Kelly, John jkelly@newhaven.edu 203-47904822 Gate House 102 Biology and Environmental Sciences

66 Kempton, Lauren lkempton@newhaven.edu 203-843-5475 Gate House 100 Sociology

67 Kerrigan, Colleen ckerrigan@newhaven.edu 203-479-4159 Top Floor of Bartels Hall Student Activities
68 Kitchell, Rebecca rkitchell@newhaven.edu 203-932-7177 Bixler Hall Residential Life
69 Kohrn, Lynn lkohrn@newhaven.edu 203-932-7131 South Campus Hall Registrar
70 Koziatek, Caroline ckoziatek@newhaven.edu 203-932-7479 New Hall Human Resources
71 Kringen, Anne Li akringen@newhaven.edu 202-739-1152 South Campus Hall 309 Criminal Justice

72
Lockwood, Karen klockwood@lymefs.newhaven.edu

860-434-5232 Ext. 

116
Lyme Academy Lyme Academy

73 Lyon, Cheryl clyon@newhaven.edu 203-479-4886 Dodds Hall 319 Biology and Environmental Sciences
74 MacDougall, Alan amacdougall@newhaven.edu 203-932-7054 Echlin 107 Informational Technology
75 Mackin, Denise dmackin@newhaven.edu 203-932-7076 Bixler Hall Residential Life
76 Malewicki, Debbie dmalewicki@newhaven.edu 203-932-7415 Marvin K. Peterson Library 116 Center for Learning Resources
77 Marciano, Mary mmarciano@newhaven.edu 203-931-6028 Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene

78 Maxwell, Linda lmaxwell@newhaven.edu 203-932-7079 Health Services Health Services

79 McClellan, Carole mcclellan.carole@gmail.com 203-906-0445 Bartels 204 Office of the Dean of Students

80 McCullough,Matt mmccullough@newhaven.edu 203-479-4536 Subway Building Management and Enrollment Communications

81 McGrady, Patrick pmcgrady@newhaven.edu 859-302-6989 Harugari 231 Psychology and Sociology

82 Medina, Rosangel rmedi2@unh.newhaven.edu 203-424-4341 Maxcy 106 First Year Success Center

83 Mercer, Teal tmercer@newhaven.edu 203-931-6005 Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene
84 Merjave, Corinne cmerjave@newhaven.edu 203-215-9025 Bayer Hall Undergraduate Admissions

85 Milstein, Jeanne jmilstein@newhaven.edu 860-965-5314 South Campus TOW Youth Justice Institute

86 Morris, Donna D. ddmorris@newhaven.edu 203-932-7373 South Campus Hall 207 Legal Studies

87 Mumcu, Ceyda cmumcu@newhaven.edu 203-479-4561 Maxcy Hall 112 Sport Management

88 Narchet, Fadia fnarchet@newhaven.edu 203-479-4593 South Campus 209 Criminal Justice

89 Page, Liberty Lpage@newhaven.edu 203-932-1037 1132 Campbell Avenue, 3201 Computer Science

90 Palumbo,Sandy spalumbo@newhaven.edu 203-931-6025 Dental Center Dental Hygiene
91 Perkins, Jamie jperkins@newhaven.edu 757-644-7271 Bixler Hall Residential Life

92 Pierce, Mario mpierce@newhaven.edu 203-479-4568 Library 200 Facilities
93 Pittman, Meagan mpitt3@unh.newhaven.edu 919-210-5209 South Campus 2nd Floor Criminal Justice

94 Prajer, Renee rprajer@newhaven.edu 203-931-6027 Dental Center Dental Hygiene
95 Quagliani, Ronald rquagliani@newhaven.edu 203-932-7147 Gate House 101 Public Safety
96 Rattner, Robert rrattner@newhaven.edu Maxcy 104A Art & Design

97 Raucher, Steve sraucher@newhaven.edu 203-932-7206 Maxcy Hall 101 Communication/Film & Theater
98 Riendeau, Aschlee acole@newhaven.edu 203-479-4581 Maxcy Hall 106 First-Year Success Center
99 Rivera, Naixtza narivera@newhaven.edu 203-932-7448 Echlin 221 Graduate Enrollment

100 Rivers, Yevgeniya yrivers@newhaven.edu 203-479-4106 North Campus Hall 106A Math Zone

101 Rountree, Catherine croun1@unh.newhaven.edu 646-457-7669 (text)
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102 Ruiz, Anaseidy aruiz@newhaven.edu 978-204-7602 Bayer Hall Undergraduate Admissions
103 Ryder, Jeff jryder@newhaven.edu 203-931-2962 Beckerman Recreation Center Campus Recreation

104 Savilonis, Meg msavilonis@newhaven.edu 203-479-8699 Harugari Hall B307 English
105 Schroeder, David dschroeder@newhaven.edu 203-931-2959 South Campus Hall 103 Criminal Justice
106 Sedelmaier, Christopher csedelmaier@newhaven.edu 203-479-4509 South Campus Hall 313 Criminal Justice
107 Seymour, Nicole nseymour@newhaven.edu 203-479-4826 Kaplan 210 Academic Service Learning

108 Simjouw, Jean-Paul jsimjouw@newhaven.edu 203-932-1253 Charger Plaza 08 Dept. Biology & Environmental Science

109 Smith, Donald M. dmsmith@newhaven.edu 203-932-7368 Harugari Hall 300A English

110 Smith, Kalee ksmit21@unh.newhaven.edu Bartels Student Center 4th Floor Dean of Students Office/ Wellness Center Peer Educators

111 Smith, Shane A sasmith@newhaven.edu 203-479-4241 600 Sawmill Road 116 Education

112 Socci, Sheri ssocci@newhaven.edu 203-479-4251 South Campus Hall 101 Dean's Office, Henry C. Lee College

113 Sparano, Dana dsparano@newhaven.edu 203-974-9783 Maxcy Hall 118B Financial Aid

114 Spellman, Joe jspellman@newhaven.edu 203-932-7134 Gate House International Admissions
115 Susi, Patti Joy psisi@newhaven.edu 203-479-4261 Echlin Hall 203 College of Lifelong & eLearning

116 Tambis, Christine ctambis@newhaven.edu 203-932-7180 Echlin Hall 203 College of Lifelong & eLearning

117 Teverson, Richard rteverson@lymefs.newhaven.edu Lyme Academy Art History - Lyme Academy

118 Thompson, LaDarius lthompson@newhaven.edu 203-931-2910 Bartels Hall 224 Student Activities

119 Torello, Rachel rtorello@newhaven.edu 203-675-5426 Harugari 231 Psychology Department 

120 Tyler, Wanda wtyler@newhaven.edu 203-932-7427 Bartels Student Center 4
th

 Floor Intercultural Relations

121 Tyrol, Catherine ctyrol@newhaven.edu 203-932-1258 Henry C Lee College TOW Youth Justice Institute
122 Vere, Joan jvere@newhaven.edu 203-932-7222 Maxcy Hall 113 Bursar's Office
123 Veronneau, Patrick pveronneau@newhaven.edu 203-932-7311 Maxcy Hall 106E First-Year Success Center

124 Vigue, Charles cvigue@newhaven.edu 203-932-7107 Dodds Hal 317 Biology and Environmental Sciences

125 Weber, Richard L. RLWeber@newhaven.edu 203-892-1245 Engineering/Chemistry

126 Whitmore, Celena cwhit13@unh.newhaven.edu 203-331-6466 Maxcy 106 Suite First Year Success Center

127 Whitson, Melissa mwhitson@newhaven.edu 203-479-4589 Harugari 311 Psychology

128 Wulinsky, Dina dwulinsky@newhaven.edu 203-479-4230 Bartels Student Activity Center Career Development Center
129 Yale, Siobhain syale@newhaven.edu 203-932-7157 Echlin 208 Graduate Enrollment

130 Yasuhara, Kento kyasuhara@newhaven.edu 203-479-4219 South Campus Hall 203 Henry C. Lee College

131 Young, Elicia ayoung@newhaven.edu 203-706-8130 Kaplan 205 College of Arts and Sciences

mailto:aruiz@newhaven.edu
mailto:jryder@newhaven.edu
mailto:msavilonis@newhaven.edu
mailto:dschroeder@newhaven.edu
mailto:csedelmaier@newhaven.edu
mailto:nseymour@newhaven.edu
mailto:jsimjouw@newhaven.edu
mailto:dmsmith@newhaven.edu
mailto:sasmith@newhaven.edu
mailto:ssocci@newhaven.edu
mailto:jspellman@newhaven.edu
mailto:psisi@newhaven.edu
mailto:ctambis@newhaven.edu
mailto:rteverson@lymefs.newhaven.edu
mailto:lthompson@newhaven.edu
mailto:rtorello@newhaven.edu
mailto:wtyler@newhaven.edu
mailto:ctyrol@newhaven.edu
mailto:jvere@newhaven.edu
mailto:pveronneau@newhaven.edu
mailto:cvigue@newhaven.edu
mailto:dwulinsky@newhaven.edu
mailto:syale@newhaven.edu
mailto:kyasuhara@newhaven.edu

